I SOUTH INDIAN BREAKFAST
& KERALA MEALS

Fresh Juice / Toast Bread / Tea / Coffee
Fresh Juice / Toast Bread Butter Jam,
Fried Egg / Omlet / Tea / Coffee

Plain Bread Toast

Bread Butter Jam

Toast Bread Butter Jam

Bread Omiet

Cornflakes with Milk

Oats

Idiyappam / Appam with Egg Roast
Idiyappam / Appam with Veg. Stew
Idiyappam / Appam / Iddali (per one)
Iddali set (3 Nos)

Ghee / Masal Dosa

Uthappam / Onion / tomato

Poori Masala

Rava Dosa

Uppumavu

Egg Dosa

Plain Dosa

Puttu Kadala curry

Kerala Fish Curry Meals

Vegetable Meals

140.00

170.00
40.00
50.00
70.00
65.00
80.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
15.00
50.00
60.00
60.00
70.00
60.00
90.00
50.00
40.00
60.00

130.00
90.00



I1I OUR KERALA SELECTION

Karimeen Fry As per size
Karimeen Masala As per size
Masala Fried Fish (Tava/deep fry) As per size
Fish Moli 150.00
Fish Masala 120.00
Fish curry 100.00
Kadai Fish 150.00
Prawns Masala 200.00
Prawns Fry 200.00
Chilly Prawns 220.00
Promfret Fry As per size
Fish Pollichathu As per size
BEEF MUTTON
Beef curry 80.00 Mutton Curry 160.00
Chilly Beef 110.00 Mutton Chaps 180.00
Shezwan Beef 150.00 Mutton Fry 200.00
Beef Dry Fry (coconut)  120.00 Mutton Kuruma 185.00
Sliced Beef with vegetables 150.00 Mutton Varutha Curry 190.00
Beef Ularthiyathu 120.00 Mutton Mughali 210.00
Beef Masala 100.00 Mutton Kadai 210.00

Dragon Beef 160.00



IV SNACKS

Vegetable Pakkoda 60.00
Egg Pakkoda 60.00
Chicken Pakkoda 70.00
Onion Pakkoda 40.00
Chicken Cutlet 60.00
Vegetable Cutlet 40.00
Chicken Spring Roll 120.00
Chicken Loly Pop 150.00
Vegetable Spring roll 100.00
Egg Spring Roll 100.00
Prawns spring Roll 150.00
Banana Friters 15.00
Crum & Fried Chicken wings 80.00
Golden Veg Fry 70.00
Club mixture 40.00
Peanut Masala 40.00
Vada / Baji 15.00
Roasted Pappad 10.00
Masala pappad 15.00
Samosa vegetable 25.00
Valsan 20.00
Finger Chips 60.00
Finger Fish 200.00

Fish & Chips 180.00



V SANDWICH

Vegetable Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich
Egg Sandwich
Cheese Sandwich

VI SOUP SELECTION

Sweet Corn Vegetable Soup
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup
Hot & Sour Vegetable Soup
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup
Coconut Lunttle Soup
Malabar Fish Soup

Kozhi Rasam

Cream of Tomatto Soup
Cream of Mushroom Soup
Cream of Vegetable Soup
Cream of Chicken Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
French Onion soup

VII RICE & NOODLES SELECTION

Plain Rice
Curd Rice
Lemon Rice
Jeera Rice
Ghee Rice

70.00
100.00
80.00
90.00

65.00
70.00
70.00
75.00
75.00
80.00
60.00
75.00
70.00
65.00

70.00
70.00
80.00

50.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00



VIII INDIAN SELECTION

Paneer Manpasanth 100.00
Paneer Mutter Masala 110.00
Paneer Butter Masala 110.00
Aloo Geera Fry 80.00
Tomato Fry 70.00
Aloo Mutter 80.00
Aloo Gobi Masala 70.00
Green Peas Masala 50.00
Malai Koftha : 90.00
Mushroom Masala 70.00
Bindi Masala 65.00
Dal Fry 60.00
Navarathna Khoruma 90.00
Jain Dal 60.00
Vegetable Shai Khoruma 65.00
Palak Paneer 65.00
Mixed Vegetable Curry 65.00
Mixed Vegetable Khoruma 70.00
IX SALADS
Green Salad 50.00
Tomato / cucumber Salad 60.00
Onion Salad 50.00
Russian Salad 130.00
Coursla Salad 60.00
Chicken haway Salad 80.00

Boiled Vegetable 80.00



X EGG TO ORDER
Boiled Egg
Eqgg Buriji
Egg Roast
Eag Masala
Scrambled Egg
Bulles eye
Masala Omiet
Plain Omlet
Fried Egg
Chicken Omlet
Chees Omlet
Mushroom Omiet
Tomato Omlet

XI CHICKEN

Chicken Tikka Masala Boneless
Chicken Manchurian

Chilly Chicken

Ginger/Garlic Chicken

Chicken Masala

Pepper Chicken

Chicken Pepper Masala

30.00
50.00
60.00
60.00
70.00
40.00
50.00
40.00
50.00
70.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

150.00
140.00
150.00
160.00
120.00
140.00
150.00



Chicken Shai Kuruma

Chicken Varutha Curry

Chicken Chettinadu

Nadan Chicken Curry

Chicken 65 (with bone)

Chicken 65 (Boneless)

Chicken Mughali

Chicken Dry Fry

Chicken Kuruma

Butter Chicken

Chicken Perattiyathu

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Dragon Chicken

Sliced Chicken with Vegetables

Grilled fish

(King fish marinated with butter garlic
served with boiled vegetable and chips)
Grilled Tiger Prawns (with garlic sauce)
Fish and Chips

140.00
140.00
140.00
100.00
140.00
160.00
150.00
140.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
175.00
175.00

250.00
350.00
180.00



XII INDIAN BREADS & TANDOOR
(6.00 PM to 11.00 PM)

Chappathi 10.00
Kerala Parotta 15.00
Phulka 20.00
Rotti 25.00
Butter Nan 35.00
Nan 30.00
Garlic Nan ' 40.00
Kulcha 45.00
Aloo Parotta 45.00
Tava Parotta 45.00
Lacha Parotta 30.00
Battoora 30.00
Tandoor Chicken Full 330.00
Tandoor Chicken Half 175.00

Chicken Tikka 150.00



Hariyali Chicken Tikka 160.00

Chicken Steak Kabab 160.00
Reshmi Kabab 160.00
Mutton Hariyali Kabab 230.00
Mutton Sheikh Kabab 230.00
Fish Tikka 225.00
Hariyali Fish Tikka 230.00
Tandoori Gobi 130.00
Paneer Tikka 150.00
Malai Tikka 150.00
Veg. Sheek Kabab 140.00
XIIT WESTERN SELECTION
Vegetable Manchurian 70.00
Gobi Manchurian 90.00
Chilly Paneer 100.00
Vegetable Shezwan 90.00

Sweet & Sour Vegetable 90.00



Veg. Pulavu

Pineapple Coconut Rice
Pease Pulavu

Sulthana Pulavu

Biriyani Veg

Biriyani Egg

Biriyani Chicken

Biriyani Prawns

Biriyani Fish

Veg Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice
Prawns Fried Rice

Mixed Fried Rice

Shezwan Fried Rice Veg
Shezwan Fried Rice Non Veg
Vegetable Noodles

Egg Noodles

Chicken Noodles

Prawns Noodles

Mixed Noodles

Veg. Hakka Noodles
Chicken Hakka Noodles
Shezwan Noodles Veg
Shezwan Noodles Non Veg
Vegetable Chopsey
American Chopsey Veg
American Chopsey Non Veg

125.00
130.00

80.00

90.00
125.00
100.00
130.00
225.00
200.00

80.00

90.00
120.00
140.00
150.00
120.00
140.00
100.00
120.00
140.00
160.00
180.00
140.00
160.00
110.00
120.00
110.00
150.00
170.00



XIV DESERTS

Ice Creams (Choice of ice creams)
Fruit Salad

Fruit Salad with Ice Cream
Rice Geer

Kerala Payasam

Fried lce Cream

Gulab Jam

Gulab Jam with ice cream
Coconut Banana Jagiri
Kulfi

Casatta

Black Forest

Tender Coconut Soufle
Caramel Custard

Shahi Thukra

60.00
50.00
80.00
60.00

60.00

80.00

60.00
80.00
80.00
50.00
60.00
80.00
70.00
70.00
70.00



ITI BEVERAGES
Fresh Juice

(Orange/Pineapple/Grapes/Carrot/Musambi/Mango) 60.00

Lime Juice (Sweet/Salt/Ginger)
Lessy (Sweet & Salt)

Lessy (Banana/Pineapple/Mango)
Cold coffee with ice cream

Fresh Lime soda

Milk Shake

Rose Milk

Banana Milk Shake

Soda

Mineral Water

Soft Drinks

Pot Tea

Tea

Pot Coffee

Coffee

Masala Tea

Cardamon Tea

Ginger Tea

Horlicks / Bournvita / Boost / Hot Chocolate
Corn Flakes with Milk

26.00
40.00
50.00
60.00
30.00
60.00
70.00
70.00
20.00

MRP
35.00

50.00

15.00
60.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
50.00
70.00



