

I SOUTH INDIAN BREAKFAST & KERALA MEALS

Fresh Juice / Toast Bread / Tea / Coffee	140.00
Fresh Juice / Toast Bread Butter Jam, Fried Egg / Omlet / Tea / Coffee	170.00
Plain Bread Toast	40.00
Bread Butter Jam	50.00
Toast Bread Butter Jam	70.00
Bread Omlet	65.00
Cornflakes with Milk	80.00
Oats	60.00
Idiyappam / Appam with Egg Roast	60.00
Idiyappam / Appam with Veg. Stew	60.00
Idiyappam / Appam / Iddali (per one)	15.00
Iddali set (3 Nos)	50.00
Ghee / Masal Dosa	60.00
Uthappam / Onion / tomato	60.00
Poori Masala	70.00
Rava Dosa	60.00
Uppumavu	50.00
Egg Dosa	50.00
Plain Dosa	40.00
Puttu Kadala curry	60.00
Kerala Fish Curry Meals	130.00
Vegetable Meals	90.00

III OUR KERALA SELECTION

Karimeen Fry	As per size
Karimeen Masala	As per size
Masala Fried Fish (Tava/deep fry)	As per size
Fish Moli	150.00
Fish Masala	120.00
Fish curry	100.00
Kadai Fish	150.00
Prawns Masala	200.00
Prawns Fry	200.00
Chilly Prawns	220.00
Promfret Fry	As per size
Fish Pollichathu	As per size

BEEF

Beef curry	80.00
Chilly Beef	110.00
Shezwan Beef	150.00
Beef Dry Fry (coconut)	120.00
Sliced Beef with vegetables	150.00
Beef Ularthiyathu	120.00
Beef Masala	100.00
Dragon Beef	160.00

MUTTON

Mutton Curry	160.00
Mutton Chaps	180.00
Mutton Fry	200.00
Mutton Kuruma	185.00
Mutton Varutha Curry	190.00
Mutton Mughali	210.00
Mutton Kadai	210.00

IV SNACKS

Vegetable Pakkoda	60.00
Egg Pakkoda	60.00
Chicken Pakkoda	70.00
Onion Pakkoda	40.00
Chicken Cutlet	60.00
Vegetable Cutlet	40.00
Chicken Spring Roll	120.00
Chicken Loly Pop	150.00
Vegetable Spring roll	100.00
Egg Spring Roll	100.00
Prawns spring Roll	150.00
Banana Friters	15.00
Crum & Fried Chicken wings	80.00
Golden Veg Fry	70.00
Club mixture	40.00
Peanut Masala	40.00
Vada / Baji	15.00
Roasted Pappad	10.00
Masala pappad	15.00
Samosa vegetable	25.00
Valsan	20.00
Finger Chips	60.00
Finger Fish	200.00
Fish & Chips	180.00

V SANDWICH

Vegetable Sandwich	70.00
Chicken Sandwich	100.00
Egg Sandwich	80.00
Cheese Sandwich	90.00

VI SOUP SELECTION

Sweet Corn Vegetable Soup	65.00
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup	70.00
Hot & Sour Vegetable Soup	70.00
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup	75.00
Coconut Lunttle Soup	75.00
Malabar Fish Soup	80.00
Kozhi Rasam	60.00
Cream of Tomatto Soup	75.00
Cream of Mushroom Soup	70.00
Cream of Vegetable Soup	65.00
Cream of Chicken Soup	70.00
Chicken Noodle Soup	70.00
French Onion soup	80.00

VII RICE & NOODLES SELECTION

Plain Rice	50.00
Curd Rice	70.00
Lemon Rice	70.00
Jeera Rice	70.00
Ghee Rice	70.00

VIII INDIAN SELECTION

Paneer Manpasanth	100.00
Paneer Mutter Masala	110.00
Paneer Butter Masala	110.00
Aloo Geera Fry	80.00
Tomato Fry	70.00
Aloo Mutter	80.00
Aloo Gobi Masala	70.00
Green Peas Masala	50.00
Malai Koftha	90.00
Mushroom Masala	70.00
Bindi Masala	65.00
Dal Fry	60.00
Navarathna Khoruma	90.00
Jain Dal	60.00
Vegetable Shai Khoruma	65.00
Palak Paneer	65.00
Mixed Vegetable Curry	65.00
Mixed Vegetable Khoruma	70.00

IX SALADS

Green Salad	50.00
Tomato / cucumber Salad	60.00
Onion Salad	50.00
Russian Salad	130.00
Coursla Salad	60.00
Chicken haway Salad	80.00
Boiled Vegetable	80.00

X EGG TO ORDER

Boiled Egg	30.00
Egg Burji	50.00
Egg Roast	60.00
Egg Masala	60.00
Scrambled Egg	70.00
Bulles eye	40.00
Masala Omlet	50.00
Plain Omlet	40.00
Fried Egg	50.00
Chicken Omlet	70.00
Chees Omlet	60.00
Mushroom Omlet	60.00
Tomato Omlet	60.00

XI CHICKEN

Chicken Tikka Masala Boneless	150.00
Chicken Manchurian	140.00
Chilly Chicken	150.00
Ginger/Garlic Chicken	160.00
Chicken Masala	120.00
Pepper Chicken	140.00
Chicken Pepper Masala	150.00

Chicken Shai Kuruma	140.00
Chicken Varutha Curry	140.00
Chicken Chettinadu	140.00
Nadan Chicken Curry	100.00
Chicken 65 (with bone)	140.00
Chicken 65 (Boneless)	160.00
Chicken Mughali	150.00
Chicken Dry Fry	140.00
Chicken Kuruma	150.00
Butter Chicken	150.00
Chicken Perattiyathu	150.00
Sweet & Sour Chicken	150.00
Dragon Chicken	175.00
Sliced Chicken with Vegetables	175.00
Grilled fish (King fish marinated with butter garlic served with boiled vegetable and chips)	250.00
Grilled Tiger Prawns (with garlic sauce)	350.00
Fish and Chips	180.00

XII INDIAN BREADS & TANDOOR

(6.00 PM to 11.00 PM)

Chappathi	10.00
Kerala Parotta	15.00
Phulka	20.00
Rotti	25.00
Butter Nan	35.00
Nan	30.00
Garlic Nan	40.00
Kulcha	45.00
Aloo Parotta	45.00
Tava Parotta	45.00
Lacha Parotta	30.00
Battoora	30.00
Tandoor Chicken Full	330.00
Tandoor Chicken Half	175.00
Chicken Tikka	150.00

Hariyali Chicken Tikka	160.00
Chicken Steak Kabab	160.00
Reshmi Kabab	160.00
Mutton Hariyali Kabab	230.00
Mutton Sheikh Kabab	230.00
Fish Tikka	225.00
Hariyali Fish Tikka	230.00
Tandoori Gobi	130.00
Paneer Tikka	150.00
Malai Tikka	150.00
Veg. Sheek Kabab	140.00

XIII WESTERN SELECTION

Vegetable Manchurian	70.00
Gobi Manchurian	90.00
Chilly Paneer	100.00
Vegetable Shezwan	90.00
Sweet & Sour Vegetable	90.00

Veg. Pulavu	125.00
Pineapple Coconut Rice	130.00
Pease Pulavu	80.00
Sulthana Pulavu	90.00
Biriyani Veg	125.00
Biriyani Egg	100.00
Biriyani Chicken	130.00
Biriyani Prawns	225.00
Biriyani Fish	200.00
Veg Fried Rice	80.00
Egg Fried Rice	90.00
Chicken Fried Rice	120.00
Prawns Fried Rice	140.00
Mixed Fried Rice	150.00
Shezwan Fried Rice Veg	120.00
Shezwan Fried Rice Non Veg	140.00
Vegetable Noodles	100.00
Egg Noodles	120.00
Chicken Noodles	140.00
Prawns Noodles	160.00
Mixed Noodles	180.00
Veg. Hakka Noodles	140.00
Chicken Hakka Noodles	160.00
Shezwan Noodles Veg	110.00
Shezwan Noodles Non Veg	120.00
Vegetable Chopsey	110.00
American Chopsey Veg	150.00
American Chopsey Non Veg	170.00

XIV DESERTS

Ice Creams (Choice of ice creams)	60.00
Fruit Salad	50.00
Fruit Salad with Ice Cream	80.00
Rice Geer	60.00
Kerala Payasam	60.00
Fried Ice Cream	80.00
Gulab Jam	60.00
Gulab Jam with ice cream	80.00
Coconut Banana Jagiri	80.00
Kulfi	50.00
Casatta	60.00
Black Forest	80.00
Tender Coconut Soufle	70.00
Caramel Custard	70.00
Shahi Thukra	70.00



II BEVERAGES

Fresh Juice (Orange/Pineapple/Grapes/Carrot/Musambi/Mango)	60.00
Lime Juice (Sweet/Salt/Ginger)	25.00
Lessy (Sweet & Salt)	40.00
Lessy (Banana/Pineapple/Mango)	50.00
Cold coffee with ice cream	60.00
Fresh Lime soda	30.00
Milk Shake	60.00
Rose Milk	70.00
Banana Milk Shake	70.00
Soda	20.00
Mineral Water	MRP
Soft Drinks	35.00
Pot Tea	50.00
Tea	15.00
Pot Coffee	60.00
Coffee	20.00
Masala Tea	20.00
Cardamon Tea	20.00
Ginger Tea	20.00
Horlicks / Bournvita / Boost / Hot Chocolate	50.00
Corn Flakes with Milk	70.00